316 stainless
Stainless Medium Duty Full Extension Telescopic ​
Slides
Order No. Type l1 l2 stroke h1 h2 l3 l4 w1 For screws d1 No. of fixing ​
holes (2 rails)
Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1989.30-0400L Left 400 480 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 10 150 1,36
L1989.30-0480L Left 480 560 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 12 200 1,63
L1989.30-0560L Left 560 640 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 14 240 1,90
L1989.30-0640L Left 640 720 65,5 280 80 40 24,3 M5 16 280 2,18
L1989.30-0720L Left 720 800 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 18 320 2,45
L1989.30-0800L Left 800 880 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 20 360 2,72
L1989.30-0880L Left 880 960 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 22 350 2,99
L1989.30-0960L Left 960 1040 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 24 310 3,26
L1989.30-1040L Left 1040 1120 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 26 250 3,54
L1989.30-0400R Right 400 480 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 10 150 1,36
L1989.30-0480R Right 480 560 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 12 200 1,63
L1989.30-0560R Right 560 640 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 14 240 1,90
L1989.30-0640R Right 640 720 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 16 280 2,18
L1989.30-0720R Right 720 800 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 18 320 2,45
L1989.30-0800R Right 800 880 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 20 360 2,72
L1989.30-0880R Right 880 960 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 22 350 2,99
L1989.30-0960R Right 960 1040 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 24 310 3,26
L1989.30-1040R Right 1040 1120 65,5 36 80 40 24,3 M5 26 250 3,54
L1989 TE
LE
SC
OP